
2019 Cal Neva Contest (20-014) 

October 27, 2019 

Roller King 

Roseville, CA 

  

Primary A Boys Figures - Panel 1 - Final (100F) 

1 - ROF-LOF Circle 8    2B - LIOF-RIOF Change 8    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 220 Mason Jacques RSVL 

2 206 Maclayne Crawford RSVL 

3 245 Nishaanth Venkatesan FAST 

4 227 William Fang GLOR 

5 281 Devyn Chen GLOR 

6 208 Garrett Boyd RSVL 

7 209 Bryson Philipp RSVL 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    Mark Hubble    Vincent Neill    

  

Primary A Girls Figures - Panel 1 - Final (102F) 

1 - ROF-LOF Circle 8    2B - LIOF-RIOF Change 8    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 225 Charisse Wong GLOR 

2 166 Myra Baker Brown RINK 

3 168 Allison Ren RINK 

4 230 Ria Cheng GLOR 

5 195 Ruby May Whelchel CHC 

6 188 Megan Cooper CHC 

7 193 Emersyn Moore CHC 

8T 189 Nova Costa CHC 

8T 207 Luna Shapiro SUN 

10 248 Yubhassana Vijayananda FAST 

SCR 211 Brielle Wood RSVL 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    Mark Hubble    Vincent Neill    

  



Juvenile B Girls Figures - Panel 2 - Final (110F) 

3A - ROB-LOB Circle 8    5B - LOIF-RIOF Serp.    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 167 Brianna Colman RINK 

2 238 McKenna Harney FAST 

3 160 Aarya Mishra RPAC 

4 181 Elaina Wong KAT 

5 271 Sasha Joshi SUN 

6 210 Nikola Philipp RSVL 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    DeeAnn Rojeski    Mike Jacques    Emma Gloudeman    

  

Juvenile A Boys Figures - Panel 2 - Final (112F) 

3B - LOB-ROB Circle 8    9A - RIF-LOB 3s    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 198 Jackson Sadahire RSVL 

2 226 Tyler Chen GLOR 

3 249 Aarush Ayyagari SUN 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Judie JewisonGomez    Jim Asher    Aimee Johnson    

  

Juvenile A Girls Figures - Panel 2 - Final (114F) 

3B - LOB-ROB Circle 8    9A - RIF-LOB 3s    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 200 Rajvi Shah RSVL 

2 177 Alice Hu KAT 

3 162 Neha Vasudevan RPAC 

4 164 May Linh Roulette RINK 

5 222 Flora Wu GLOR 

6 194 Kimber Reeves CHC 

7 197 Scarlett Wortham CHC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Judie JewisonGomez    Jim Asher    Aimee Johnson    

  

Juv/Elem C Boys Figures - Panel 2 - Final (116F) 



2B - LIOF-RIOF Change 8    111A - ROF-LOF Serp. 8    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 246 Pranesh Venkatesan FAST 

2 273 Evan Brescia SUN 

SCR 280 Byer Brister RSVL 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Judie JewisonGomez    David Jacques    Aimee Johnson    

  

Juv/Elem C Girls Figures - Panel 2 - Final (118F) 

2B - LIOF-RIOF Change 8    111A - ROF-LOF Serp. 8    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 236 Charlotte Harney FAST 

2 213 Sofia Wheaton RSVL 

3 172 Sarah Myers SKATE 

4T 278 Amelia Blesse NORCAL 

4T 250 Olivia Brescia SUN 

6 251 Jennifer Trejos SUN 

7 244 Jasmine Velasquez FAST 

8 247 Akchaya Vijayananda FAST 

9 169 Alice Yang RINK 

10 234 Anshika Bhatoa FAST 

11 212 Hana Riahi RSVL 

SCR 242 Aiyana Speake FAST 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Judie JewisonGomez    David Jacques    Aimee Johnson    

  

Elementary B Coed Figures - Panel 3 - Final (122F) 

3A - ROB-LOB Circle 8    5B - LOIF-RIOF Serp.    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 180 Leah Wong KAT 

2 158 Tejasree Kancharla RPAC 

3 165 Arianna Martinez RINK 

4 275 Maya Ben Yehezkel NORCAL 

5 190 Isabelle Golden CHC 

6 192 Canon Moore CHC 

7 186 Taylor Cardenas CHC 

8 178 Erika Wong KAT 



SCR 172 Sarah Myers SKATE 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    DeeAnn Rojeski    Mike Jacques    Samantha Martin    

  

Elementary A Boys Figures - Panel 1 - Final (124F) 

4 - RIB-LIB Circle 8    8A - ROF-LIB 3s    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 224 Euclid Wong GLOR 

2 179 Ethan Wong KAT 

SCR 223 Collin Wang GLOR 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    Mark Hubble    Vincent Neill    

  

Elementary A Girls Figures - Panel 1 - Final (126F) 

4 - RIB-LIB Circle 8    8A - ROF-LIB 3s    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 204 Nevaeh Ward RSVL 

2 173 Chloe Chen KAT 

3 221 Shangheng Wu GLOR 

4 199 Isabella Sadahire RSVL 

5 254 Genevieve Day SUN 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    Mark Hubble    Vincent Neill    

  

Fresh/Soph C Coed Figures - Panel 1 - Final (130F) 

2B - LIOF-RIOF Change 8    111A - ROF-LOF Serp. 8    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 214 Aubrey Underwood RSVL 

2 196 Grace Willis CHC 

3 171 Jessica Steinbaugh SKATE 

4 215 Prachi Padiyar RSVL 

5 170 Daniel Poloziouk SKATE 

SCR 159 Paloma LedesmaWeiss RPAC 

SCR 155 Tatiana Esbjorn-Hargens RPAC 

2 Scratches 
   



Judges:    Mike Jacques    Emma Gloudeman    Kristina Jacques    

  

Fresh/Soph B Coed Figures - Panel 3 - Final (134F) 

3A - ROB-LOB Circle 8    7B - LOF-ROF 3s    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 276 Nicole Somin NORCAL 

2 176 Zaiyu Chen KAT 

3 707 Alexis Wright RPAC 

4 183 Brielle Andrews CHC 

5T 218 Harshitha Mudhuganti RSVL 

5T 191 Samantha Knispek CHC 

7 253 Natalie Newberg SUN 

8 157 Manvitha Kancharla RPAC 

9 269 Kadin Kern SUN 

SCR 277 Darshna Kulkarni NORCAL 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    DeeAnn Rojeski    Mike Jacques    Emma Gloudeman    

  

Fresh/Soph/A Coed Figures - Panel 3 - Final (140F) 

12A - ROB-LOB Dbl. 3s    19B - LIF-ROB Bracket    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 217 Destiny Neill-Susko RSVL 

2 202 Kendall Sutton RSVL 

3 274 David Pech Cardos NORCAL 

4 182 Elliana Andrews CHC 

5 255 Holly Day SUN 

SCR 274 David Pech Cardos NORCAL 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    Mark Hubble    David Jacques    

  

Advanced Women Figures - Panel 3 - Final (144F) 

21A - RIF-LIB Rocker    36B - LOF-RIF Para. Dbl. 3s    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 175 Dionne Chen KAT 

2 187 Macy Cooper CHC 



0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    Mike Jacques    Kevin Kiger    

  

World Skate Junior Coed Figures - Panel 2 - International (148C) 

38B - LOF-RIF Para. Loop    37A - ROB-LIB Para. Dbl. 3s    42A - ROF Counter w/Brkt & Inside Counter    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 201 Satva Shah RSVL 

2 241 Aditya Seth FAST 

3 217 Destiny Neill-Susko RSVL 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Judie JewisonGomez    David Jacques    Aimee Johnson    

  

World Skate Senior Coed Figures - Panel 2 - International (152C) 

39A - ROB-LIB Para. 

Loop    
46B LOF Dbl 3 w/ LOF Rocker & LOB Dbl 3 

Para    
47A ROF Brkt w/ RIF Counter & RIB Brkt 

Para    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 203 Emma Gloudeman RSVL 

2 241 Aditya Seth FAST 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Judie JewisonGomez    David Jacques    Aimee Johnson    

  

Bronze Co-ed Figures - Panel 1 - Final (164F) 

2B - LIOF-RIOF Change 8    111A - ROF-LOF Serp. 8    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 259 Cynthya Fazzio SUN 

2 219 Kimberlee Leonard RSVL 

3 266 Carella Herberger SUN 

4 235 Tammy Cooks FAST 

5 237 Jennifer Harney FAST 

6 174 Leslie Kahn SKATE 

7 272 Melissa Brescia SUN 

8 243 Lori Staples FAST 

9 270 Deborah Agee SUN 

SCR 265 David Gingras SUN 

1 Scratch 
   



Judges:    Allison Kiger    Mark Hubble    Vincent Neill    

  

Gold Div 1 Women Figures - Panel 3 - Final (180F) 

5A - ROIF-LIOF Serp.    7B - LOF-ROF 3s    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 261 Linda Davidson SUN 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    DeeAnn Rojeski    Mike Jacques    Samantha Martin    

  

Silver/Gold 2 Men Figures - Panel 3 - Final (186F) 

2 - RIF-LIF Circle 8    5B - LOIF-RIOF Serp.    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 239 Paul Harney FAST 

2 240 David Helmer FAST 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    DeeAnn Rojeski    Mike Jacques    Samantha Martin    

  

Classic Gold Women Figures - Panel 3 - Final (192F) 

12A - ROB-LOB Dbl. 3s    19B - LIF-ROB Bracket    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 154 Lisa Cassidy RPAC 

SCR 184 Jada Bell CHC 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    DeeAnn Rojeski    Mike Jacques    Samantha Martin    

  

Fresh/Soph C Team Dance - Final (308F) 

City Blues (88)    Denver Shuffle (100)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 170 
Daniel Poloziouk 

Sarah Myers 
SKATE 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Lisa Cassidy    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    



  

Silver Team Dance - Final (324F) 

Carey Foxtrot (92)    Criss Cross March (100 6/8)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 233 
John Barry 

Tansie Iwafuchi 

FAST 

SUN 

2 260 
Timothy Laskey 

Linda Davidson 
SUN 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Lisa Cassidy    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    

  

Primary A Boys Free Skating - Final (400F) 

Content - Max 2:00    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 6 Mason Jacques RSVL 

2 3 Maclayne Crawford RSVL 

3 2 William Fang GLOR 

4 5 Devyn Chen GLOR 

5 1 Bryson Philipp RSVL 

6 4 Garrett Boyd RSVL 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    DeeAnn Rojeski    Ed Harney    

  

Primary A Girls Free Skating - Final (402F) 

Content - Max 2:00    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 10 Charisse Wong GLOR 

2 7 Enya Yang SKATE 

3 2 Ria Cheng GLOR 

4 9 Emersyn Moore CHC 

5 1 Ruby May Whelchel CHC 

6 6 Luna Shapiro SUN 

7 8 Kyra Chuong RINK 

8 4 Megan Cooper CHC 

9 11 Myra Baker Brown RINK 

10 3 Allison Ren RINK 



11 5 Brielle Wood RSVL 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    Satva Shah    Marlayna Harney    

  

Juv/Elem C Boys Free Skating - Final (404F) 

Content - Max 2:00    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 3 Byer Brister RSVL 

2 2 Evan Brescia SUN 

SCR 1 Ethan Wong KAT 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Satva Shah    Kevin Kiger    Ed Harney    

  

Juv/Elem C Girls Free Skating - Final (406F) 

Content - Max 2:00    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 7 Erika Wong KAT 

2 2 Taylor Cardenas CHC 

3 3 Leah Wong KAT 

4T 4 Jennifer Trejos SUN 

4T 8 Olivia Brescia SUN 

6 5 Elaina Wong KAT 

7 6 Hana Riahi RSVL 

SCR 1 Sofia Wheaton RSVL 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    Satva Shah    Marlayna Harney    

  

Juv/Elem B Co-ed Free Skating - Final (410F) 

Content - Max 2:30    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 1 Maya Ben Yehezkel NORCAL 

2 5 Canon Moore CHC 

3 6 Genevieve Day SUN 

4 7 Ethan Wong KAT 

5 2 Faith Binder SUN 



6 3 Alice Hu KAT 

7 4 Nikola Philipp RSVL 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    Mark Hubble    Jada Bell    

  

Juvenile A Boys Free Skating - Final (414F) 

Content - Max: 2:30    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 3 Tyler Chen GLOR 

2 2 Ryan Newberg SUN 

SCR 1 Collin Wang GLOR 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Satva Shah    Kevin Kiger    Ed Harney    

  

Juvenile A Girls Free Skating - Final (420F) 

Content - Max 2:30    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 2 Flora Wu GLOR 

2 1 Kimber Reeves CHC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Satva Shah    Kevin Kiger    Ed Harney    

  

Elementary A Coed Free Skating - Final (422F) 

Content - Max 2:30    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 1 Shangheng Wu GLOR 

2 2 Chloe Chen KAT 

3 3 Euclid Wong GLOR 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Satva Shah    Kevin Kiger    Ed Harney    

  

Fresh/Soph C Women Free Skating - Final (434F) 



Content - Max 2:00    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 3 Zaiyu Chen KAT 

2 4 Aubrey Underwood RSVL 

3 2 Tatiana Esbjorn-Hargens RPAC 

4 1 Prachi Padiyar RSVL 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Mark Hubble    Destiny Neill    Ed Harney    

  

F/S B/Classic Men Free Skating - Final (436F) 

Content - Max 2:30    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 1 Mark Warren SUN 

2 2 James Asher SUN 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Mark Hubble    Destiny Neill    Ed Harney    

  

F/S B/Classic Women Free Skating - Final (438F) 

Content - Max 2:30    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 2 Shontessa Jessee SUN 

2 3 Kimberlee Leonard RSVL 

3 4 Kaylee McAllister SUN 

SCR 1 Darshna Kulkarni NORCAL 

SCR 5 Nicole Somin NORCAL 

2 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Mark Hubble    Destiny Neill    Ed Harney    

  

Primary A Solo Dance - Final (500F) 

Double Cross Waltz (138)    Balanciaga (100)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 193 Emersyn Moore CHC 

2 195 Ruby May Whelchel CHC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Barbara Peyton    Lisa Cassidy    Melody Neill    



  

Juv/Elem C Solo Dance - Final (502F) 

Skaters March (100)    Academy Blues (88)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 172 Sarah Myers SKATE 

2 213 Sofia Wheaton RSVL 

3 186 Taylor Cardenas CHC 

4 250 Olivia Brescia SUN 

5 210 Nikola Philipp RSVL 

6 188 Megan Cooper CHC 

7 251 Jennifer Trejos SUN 

8 212 Hana Riahi RSVL 

9 271 Sasha Joshi SUN 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Tim Laskey    Barbara Peyton    Allison Kiger    

  

Juv/Elem B Solo Dance - Final (504F) 

Dutch Waltz (120)    Siesta Tango (100)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 190 Isabelle Golden CHC 

2 165 Arianna Martinez RINK 

3 192 Canon Moore CHC 

4 167 Brianna Colman RINK 

5 158 Tejasree Kancharla RPAC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Tim Laskey    Allison Kiger    Samantha Martin    

  

Juvenile A Solo Dance - Final (506F) 

Denver Shuffle (100)    Rhythm Blues (88)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 164 May Linh Roulette RINK 

2 200 Rajvi Shah RSVL 

3 162 Neha Vasudevan RPAC 

4 194 Kimber Reeves CHC 

5 167 Brianna Colman RINK 

6 197 Scarlett Wortham CHC 



7 252 Ryan Newberg SUN 

8 238 McKenna Harney FAST 

9 160 Aarya Mishra RPAC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Tim Laskey    DeeAnn Rojeski    Robert Martin    

  

Elementary A Solo Dance - Final (508F) 

Carey Foxtrot (92)    La Vista Cha-Cha (100)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 204 Nevaeh Ward RSVL 

2 279 Faith Binder SUN 

3 256 Samantha Hillery SUN 

4 254 Genevieve Day SUN 

5 165 Arianna Martinez RINK 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    Ed Harney    

  

Fresh/Soph C Solo Dance - Final (510F) 

Swing Waltz (120)    City Blues (88)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 215 Prachi Padiyar RSVL 

2 214 Aubrey Underwood RSVL 

3 171 Jessica Steinbaugh SKATE 

4 156 Sarah Good RPAC 

5 170 Daniel Poloziouk SKATE 

SCR 159 Paloma LedesmaWeiss RPAC 

SCR 269 Kadin Kern SUN 

SCR 155 Tatiana Esbjorn-Hargens RPAC 

3 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Kevin Kiger    Judie JewisonGomez    Samantha Martin    

  

Fresh/Soph B Solo Dance - Final (512F) 

Southland Swing (88)    Dore Foxtrot (92)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 218 Harshitha Mudhuganti RSVL 



2 185 Bailey Brownell CHC 

3 176 Zaiyu Chen KAT 

4 196 Grace Willis CHC 

5 253 Natalie Newberg SUN 

6 191 Samantha Knispek CHC 

7 183 Brielle Andrews CHC 

8 182 Elliana Andrews CHC 

SCR 163 Alexis Wright RPAC 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Kevin Kiger    Judie JewisonGomez    Ed Harney    

  

Freshman A Solo Dance - Final (514F) 

California Swing (138)    Border Blues (88)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 216 Vivian Le RSVL 

2 264 Shontessa Jessee SUN 

3 185 Bailey Brownell CHC 

4 196 Grace Willis CHC 

5 183 Brielle Andrews CHC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Mark Hubble    Lisa Cassidy    Judie JewisonGomez    

  

Sophomore A Solo Dance - Final (516F) 

Karen Lee Tango (100)    Princeton Polka (100)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 187 Macy Cooper CHC 

2 191 Samantha Knispek CHC 

3 202 Kendall Sutton RSVL 

4 182 Elliana Andrews CHC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Mark Hubble    Lisa Cassidy    Judie JewisonGomez    

  

Bronze Co-ed Solo Dance - Final (528F) 

Double Cross Waltz (138)    Carlos Tango (96)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 



1 259 Cynthya Fazzio SUN 

2 266 Carella Herberger SUN 

3 174 Leslie Kahn SKATE 

4 156 Sarah Good RPAC 

SCR 265 David Gingras SUN 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    Jamie Chekon    

  

Silver Co-ed Solo Dance - Final (540F) 

Criss Cross March (100 6/8)    Carey Foxtrot (92)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 267 Andrew Delavergne SUN 

2 261 Linda Davidson SUN 

3 233 John Barry FAST 

4 262 Tansie Iwafuchi SUN 

5 263 James Asher SUN 

6 260 Timothy Laskey SUN 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    Jamie Chekon    

  

Gold 1 Solo Dance - Final (544F) 

Chase Waltz (108)    14 Step (100)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 154 Lisa Cassidy RPAC 

SCR 261 Linda Davidson SUN 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Mike Jacques    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    

  

Classic Gold Solo Dance - Final (556F) 

Continental Waltz (168)    Dench Blues (88)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 184 Jada Bell CHC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Mike Jacques    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    



  

Senior Solo Dance - Final (564F) 

Argentine Tango (96)    Viennese Waltz (138)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 154 Lisa Cassidy RPAC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Mike Jacques    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    

  

Elementary International - Final (566F) 

Roller Samba (104 Samba)    Little Waltz (132 Waltz)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 2 Nevaeh Ward RSVL 

2 1 Isabelle Golden CHC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Mike Jacques    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    

  

Youth International - Final (568F) 

Cha Cha Patin (112)    Kent Tango (100)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 1 Macy Cooper CHC 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Mike Jacques    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    

  

World Skate Junior Solo Dance - International (572C) 

Flirtation Waltz - CIPA WC (120)    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 1 Kalysta Crawford RSVL 

2 2 Destiny Neill-Susko RSVL 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Mike Jacques    Kevin Kiger    Samantha Martin    

  

Elementary Creative - Final (580F) 



Content    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 3 Genevieve Day SUN 

2 1 Samantha Hillery SUN 

3 2 Arianna Martinez RINK 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Lisa Cassidy    Emma Gloudeman    Marlayna Harney    

  

Open Creative Solo - Final (584F) 

Content    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 2 Destiny Neill-Susko RSVL 

2 3 Kaylee McAllister SUN 

3 4 Holly Day SUN 

4 1 Shontessa Jessee SUN 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Lisa Cassidy    Emma Gloudeman    Marlayna Harney    

  

Supertot Boys Figures - Panel 4 - Final (700F) 

1 - ROF-LOF Circle 8    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 231 Graham Guo GLOR 

2 229 Ryan Cai GLOR 

3 228 Reynold Fang GLOR 

4 268 Seth Brescia SUN 

5 258 Vivaan Ayyagari SUN 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Tim Laskey    Satva Shah    Kevin Kiger    

  

Supertot Girls Figures - Panel 4 - Final (702F) 

1 - ROF-LOF Circle 8    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 232 Kattaleya Wright GLOR 

2 161 Aaradhya Mishra RPAC 

0 Scratches 
   



Judges:    Tim Laskey    Satva Shah    Kevin Kiger    

  

Supertot Co-ed Free Skating - Final (706F) 

Content    MOP    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 1 Ryan Cai GLOR 

2 4 Reynold Fang GLOR 

3 3 Graham Guo GLOR 

4 6 Kattaleya Wright GLOR 

5 5 Seth Brescia SUN 

6 2 Vivaan Ayyagari SUN 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Allison Kiger    Mark Hubble    Satva Shah    

  

Boys Circle Loops - Panel 4 - Final (716F) 

115B - LIF-RIF Loop Circ 8    130A - ROIF-LIOF Serp. Lp Circ    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 224 Euclid Wong GLOR 

2 198 Jackson Sadahire RSVL 

3 206 Maclayne Crawford RSVL 

SCR 223 Collin Wang GLOR 

1 Scratch 
   

Judges:    Tim Laskey    Kevin Kiger    Jim Asher    

  

Girls Circle Loops - Panel 4 - Final (718F) 

115B - LIF-RIF Loop Circ 8    130A - ROIF-LIOF Serp. Lp Circ    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 261 Linda Davidson SUN 

2 157 Manvitha Kancharla RPAC 

3 196 Grace Willis CHC 

4 225 Charisse Wong GLOR 

5 197 Scarlett Wortham CHC 

6 250 Olivia Brescia SUN 

7 166 Myra Baker Brown RINK 

0 Scratches 
   



Judges:    Kevin Kiger    Jim Asher    Kristina Jacques    

  

Bronze Coed Loops - Panel 4 - Final (722F) 

30A - ROIF-LIOF Serp. Loop    138B - LOF-RIF Para. Lp Circ    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 163 Alexis Wright RPAC 

2 162 Neha Vasudevan RPAC 

3 253 Natalie Newberg SUN 

4 185 Bailey Brownell CHC 

5 160 Aarya Mishra RPAC 

6 255 Holly Day SUN 

7 194 Kimber Reeves CHC 

8 254 Genevieve Day SUN 

9 226 Tyler Chen GLOR 

0 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Tim Laskey    Satva Shah    Kevin Kiger    

  

Silver Coed Loops - Panel 4 - Final (726F) 

15A - RIF-LIF Loop    30B - LOIF-RIOF Serp. Loop    

Place Skater # Skater Club 

1 202 Kendall Sutton RSVL 

2 175 Dionne Chen KAT 

3 199 Isabella Sadahire RSVL 

4 222 Flora Wu GLOR 

5 221 Shangheng Wu GLOR 

6 154 Lisa Cassidy RPAC 

7 187 Macy Cooper CHC 

SCR 249 Aarush Ayyagari SUN 

SCR 164 May Linh Roulette RINK 

2 Scratches 
   

Judges:    Tim Laskey    Satva Shah    Kevin Kiger    
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